
Problem Child
AC/DC

Let There Be Rock

1/6

= 137

Standard tuning

1

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0
5

3

E-Bass

5

(3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0

10

(0)
0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3

15

(3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3) 3 3

0 (0) 0 0 0 0

3 3

0

19

0 0 0 0 0

3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0

23

0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 (0) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

27

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0

35

(0)
0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3

40

(3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0

45

(0)
0

3 (3) 3 3

0 (0) 0 0 0 0

3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3

0

49

0 0 0 0 0

3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0

53

0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 (0) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

61

0 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

65

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

69

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0

85

(0)
0
5

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3

90

(3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3)

0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

95

(0)
0

3 (3)

0
0 (0)

0

3 (3) 3 3

0 (0) 0 0 0 0

3 3

0

100

0 0 0 0 0

3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0

104

0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 (0) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

124

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

128

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

132

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

136

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

140

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

144

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

148

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

152

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

156

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

160

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

164

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

168

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

172

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

176

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

180

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 (2)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


